
OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW

Afr: Afr:

Eng: Cognitive and cultural philosophy Eng: Cognitive and cultural philosophy

Afr: Afr:

Eng: Philosophy of rationality, action and mind Eng: Philosophy of rationality, action and mind

Afr: Afr:

Eng: A philosophical text study Eng: A philosophical text study

Afr: Afr:

Eng: Philosophy and Theology Eng: Philosophy and Theology

Afr: Afr:

Eng: Research project Eng: Research Report Philosophy (Honours)

Afr: Afr:

Eng: (MA) A dissertation on a research topic selected by 

the candidate in consultation with a supervisor in 

the department

Eng:

Dissertation Philosophy (Research Masters)

Afr: Afr:

Eng: (PhD) A thesis on a research topic chosen by the 

candidate in consultation with the supervisor

Eng:

Thesis Philosophy (PhD)

10

8

8

8

0 2

0 0

0 0

6 6

6 6

6 6

6 6

8 8

9 9

1

0

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

8

9

10

0

1

0

32

32

32 2

WYS900

WYS700

WYS603

WYS604

WYS605

WYS606

WYS691 FILR6800

FILM8900

FILT9100

16

16

PGRAD

PGRAD

PGRAD

PGRAD

FILC6818

FILR6818

FILP6828

FILT6828 16

PGRAD

PGRAD

PGRAD

16

180

360

32

180

360

8

8

8

8

9

PHILOSOPHY

64 64 8 8 0 0 6 6 2015

UGRD / 

PGRD

MODULE TITLE

OLD NEW

YEAR OF 

IMPLEMEN

MODULE CODE CREDITS NQF LEVEL SEMESTER ACADEMIC YEAR

FACULTY OF THE HUMANITIES: TRANSITION FROM OLD 6-DIGIT MODULE CODES TO NEW 8-DIGIT MODULE CODES


