															1			
	FACULTY OF THE HUMANITIES: TRANSITION FROM OLD 6-DIGIT MODULE CODES TO NEW 8-DIGIT MODULE CODES																	
UGRD /	MODUI	LE CODE	DDE MODULE TITLE			CREDITS		NQF LEVEL		SEMESTER A		ACADEMIC YEAR						
PGRD	OLD	NEW	OLD	NEW OL	D	NEW	OLD	NEW	OLD	NEW	OLD	NEW	IMPLEMEN	1				
PHILOSO	PHLOSOPHY																	
PGRAD	WYS603	FILC6818	Afr:	Afr: 16		32	8	8	0	1	6	6	2015					
-			Eng: Cognitive and cultural philosophy	Eng: Cognitive and cultural philosophy														
PGRAD	WYS604	FILR6818	Eng: Philosophy of rationality, action and mind	Afr: 16 Eng: Philosophy of rationality, action and mind	,	32	8	8	0	1	6	6	2015					\vdash
PGRAD	WYS605	FILP6828	Afr:	Afr:		22	8	8	0	2	6	6	2015					
FGRAD			Eng: A philosophical text study	Eng: A philosophical text study	'	JZ							2013					
PGRAD	WYS606	FILT6828	Afr:	Afr:		32	8	8	0	2	6	6	2015					
			Eng: Philosophy and Theology	Eng: Philosophy and Theology														
PGRAD	WYS691	FILR6800	Afr:	Afr: 64		64	8	8	0	0	6	6	2015					
			Eng: Research project	Eng: Research Report Philosophy (Honours)	-								-					
PGRAD		FILM8900	Eng: (MA) A dissertation on a research topic selected by	Air:			9	9				8						
	WYS700		the candidate in consultation with a supervisor in	Eng: 18)	180			0	0	8		2015					
			the department	Dissertation Philosophy (Research Masters)														
PGRAD		FILT9100	Afr:	Afr:			10					9						
	WYS900		Eng: (PhD) A thesis on a research topic chosen by the	Eng: 36)	360		10	0	0	9		2015					
			candidate in consultation with the supervisor	Thesis Philosophy (PhD)														